Adams Winter Indoor Series

K ADAMS j WA25 01/02/2026 Results

WINTER INDOOR SERIES

Archer AGB # AM PM Best
Gents Compound
1. David Matthews 3003366 568 577 577
2. Ben Beck 3038651 555 562 562
3. David Dalton 2131771 470 470
Ladies Compound
1. Lynn Fisher 1009587 552 560 560
2. Holly Fleming 3071039 546 545 546
3. Amber Sheppard 3027142 509 519 519
Gents Recurve
1. Simon Scotney 3011142 535 537 537
2. Mark Templeton 2038735 521 521
3. Michael Woods 3068408 507 507
4. Dave Inglis 2114251 479 484 484
5. Roger Sale 948403 407 423 423
6. Andrew Tilley 3078080 292 375 375
7. George Grassam-Billard 3035180 342 342
8. Mike Stacey 3087417 309 333 333
9. PaulAdams 107996 144 294 294
Ladies Recurve
1. Lousie Palmer 3077518 487 533 533
2. Stephanie Raynolds 2062738 502 502
3. Susi Atkinson 1023772 478 478
4. Jo Gisby 3020764 358 411 411
5. Zara Fowler 3067632 371 371
6. Karen Woods 3068407 288 288



Archer

Gents Barebow

James Joyce
Declan Bryan
Dave Ellerby
Karl Mountain
Neil Constantine
Tim Staniland

AR O

Ladies Barebow

1. Mary Mitchell
2. Caroline Beach
3. Victoria Joyce
4. Sarah Crunkhorn

Gents Longbow

1. Chris Sharp

Ladies Longbow

1. Alex Fleming

Junior Gents Recurve

1. Toby Gatens
2. Charlie Wescott

Junior Gents Barebow

1. Nathan Ellerby

Junior Ladies Barebow

1. Maiya Upsall

AGB #

3084594
3023204
3085169
3054084
3094295
3079764

3048586
3070090
3084595
3054085

3076034

3071038

3088175
3083483

3071037

3093246

515
461
468
432
430
397

424
378
370
321

264

185

350
296

194

237

480
470
455
366

410

363
296

218

243

225

235

W
(1]
(]
~+

\

515
470
468
432
430
410

424
378
370
321

264

243

350
296

225

237



