



# Adams Winter Indoor Series

## WA25 01/02/2026 Results

<u>Archer</u>	<u>AGB #</u>	<u>AM</u>	<u>PM</u>	<u>Best</u>
---------------	--------------	-----------	-----------	-------------

### Gents Compound

1. David Matthews	3003366	568	577	577
2. Ben Beck	3038651	555	562	562
3. David Dalton	2131771		470	470

### Ladies Compound

1. Lynn Fisher	1009587	552	560	560
2. Holly Fleming	3071039	546	545	546
3. Amber Sheppard	3027142	509	519	519

### Gents Recurve

1. Simon Scotney	3011142	535	537	537
2. Mark Templeton	2038735	521		521
3. Michael Woods	3068408	507		507
4. Dave Inglis	2114251	479	484	484
5. Roger Sale	948403	407	423	423
6. Andrew Tilley	3078080	292	375	375
7. George Grassam-Billard	3035180		342	342
8. Mike Stacey	3087417	309	333	333
9. Paul Adams	107996	144	294	294

### Ladies Recurve

1. Lousie Palmer	3077518	487	533	533
2. Stephanie Reynolds	2062738		502	502
3. Susi Atkinson	1023772		478	478
4. Jo Gisby	3020764	358	411	411
5. Zara Fowler	3067632	371		371
6. Karen Woods	3068407	288		288

<u>Archer</u>	<u>AGB #</u>	<u>AM</u>	<u>PM</u>	<u>Best</u>
---------------	--------------	-----------	-----------	-------------

### **Gents Barebow**

1. James Joyce	3084594	515	480	515
2. Declan Bryan	3023204	461	470	470
3. Dave Ellerby	3085169	468	455	468
4. Karl Mountain	3054084	432	366	432
5. Neil Constantine	3094295	430		430
6. Tim Staniland	3079764	397	410	410

### **Ladies Barebow**

1. Mary Mitchell	3048586	424		424
2. Caroline Beach	3070090	378	363	378
3. Victoria Joyce	3084595	370	296	370
4. Sarah Crunkhorn	3054085	321		321

### **Gents Longbow**

1. Chris Sharp	3076034	264	218	264
----------------	---------	-----	-----	-----

### **Ladies Longbow**

1. Alex Fleming	3071038	185	243	243
-----------------	---------	-----	-----	-----

### **Junior Gents Recurve**

1. Toby Gatens	3088175	350		350
2. Charlie Wescott	3083483	296		296

### **Junior Gents Barebow**

1. Nathan Ellerby	3071037	194	225	225
-------------------	---------	-----	-----	-----

### **Junior Ladies Barebow**

1. Maiya Upsall	3093246	237	235	237
-----------------	---------	-----	-----	-----